Event Name: Optimist Run
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 1.5 MILE

Finishers

: 346 of 444

Rank Bib Name Gun  Gen Age  Team
Elapsed
Age Groups: 0 - 0 Female
1 4042 TALI WRIGHT 00:16:20 F 0 OTHER
Age Groups: 1 -1 Female
1 3306 KELLY BURKES 00:14:19 F 1 OTHER
Age Groups: 2 - 2 Female
3329 MADDIE MERGY 00:14:49 F 2 OTHER
2 3325 AVERY LANE 00:15:13 F 2 OTHER
3 4041 GWEN WRIGHT 00:16:06 F 2 OTHER
Age Groups: 3 - 3 Female
1 2485 MIA KUIPERS 00:11:21 F 3 FREEDOM
2 3335 REBECCA PLUMLEY 00:11:53 F 3 OTHER
3 2767 ADDISON MIDDENDORF 00:12:06 F 3 VANGORDEN
4 2726 ADDIE TEGGE 00:12:39 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
5 2760 MACKENZIE JOHNSON 00:13:07 F 3 VANGORDEN
6 2355 LILY MATTHEWS 00:13:26 F 3 ADENA
7 3338 AVERY ROMPIES 00:13:33 F 3 OTHER
8 2749 CORAECKES 00:13:35 F 3 VANGORDEN
9 2699 BELLE RIEHLE 00:14:01 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
10 2468 KINZIE CLARK 00:14:16 F 3 FREEDOM
11 2400 CARTER BROOKS 00:14:30 F 3 ENDEAVOR
12 2309 MADALYN BAILEY 00:14:51 F 3 ADENA
13 2401 OLIVIA CHAU 00:14:51 F 3 ENDEAVOR
14 3349 ALIVYA WELLS 00:15:22 F 3 OTHER
15 2331 RILEY FINNERTY 00:15:41 F 3 ADENA
16 2311 SIDNEY BERNOSKY 00:15:53 F 3 ADENA
17 2741 ELLA CAPONE 00:16:07 F 3 VANGORDEN
18 2680 EVERLY LUERS 00:16:41 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
19 2657 ASHLEY FLETCHER 00:16:42 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
20 2612 LAYLAH ROBINSON 00:16:46 F 3 FREEDOM
21 2471 SELENA ELJOBEILI 00:16:48 F 3 FREEDOM
22 2323 SHANNON BURKES 00:16:50 F 3 ADENA
23 2713 HAILEY SEVIER 00:17:04 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
24 2731 RIVER TURLINGTON 00:17:19 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
25 2677 AINSLEY KREMER 00:17:30 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
26 2753 EMMA GRIFFIN 00:17:52 F 3 VANGORDEN
27 2649 ABIGAIL BYER 00:18:22 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
28 2728 ABBIE TRIMBACH 00:18:24 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
29 2695 MACIE RAHL 00:18:25 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
30 2743 ALEXANDRIA CASTILLO 00:18:30 F 3 VANGORDEN
31 2716 LENA SHELL 00:18:33 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
32 2665 SONJA GRAU 00:19:00 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
33 3327 ANGELICA MARTINEZ 00:19:37 F 3 OTHER
34 2777 KAYLASTEIN 00:19:41 F 3 VANGORDEN
35 2747 JENNA DELANEY 00:20:01 F 3 VANGORDEN
36 2754 SAVANNAH GRIFFIN 00:20:45 F 3 VANGORDEN
37 2700 JULIET RIEHLE 00:21:05 F 3 INDEPENDENCE
38 2333 ABIGAYL GIDAY 00:21:29 F 3 ADENA
39 2761 LORALYE JONES 00:22:26 F 3 VANGORDEN
40 2396 MIMWANNE ALLEN 00:23:51 F 3 ENDEAVOR
41 2303 MUSLIMA AKHADOVA 00:24:12 F 3 ADENA
42 2414 ANNE HILTON 00:24:16 F 3 ENDEAVOR
TIMING SPOT 10f 4 10/8/2024 8:31:48 AM



Event Name: Optimist Run
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 1.5 MILE
Rank Bib Name

43 2322 CHARLOTTE BUNGER
44 2316 CHARLOTTE BRIDGES

Finishers: 346 of 444

2676 LILLIAN KOCHER
4040 MICHELLE BROUGHTON
2345 MALIKA JURAEVA
2457 HEWAN ARAYA
2683 CALEB MONTOYA
2436 EMMA SHELLEY
2332 HARPER FOX
2459 DESIREE BENNETT
9 2418 LEAH LAUDICK
10 2690 ALLISON PACEY
11 2365 HATTIE OLIVEIRA
12 2364 MADISON ODONNELL
13 2419 LAKHILONG
14 2432 KAITLYN RICHARDSON
15 2435 LYDIASECOR
16 2317 BEHANY BRIDGMAN
17 2764 LORELAI KENNARD
18 2367 MARIE ORTIZ
19 2638 SELAH ALEXANDER-RAMOS
20 2660 AUDREY GARCIA
21 2708 EVA SCHMIDT
22 2448 EMMA VON HAEFEN
23 2609 KAITLYNN PHAN
24 2710 MYLA SCHMIDT
25 2388 ELOISE TUTHILL
26 2681 LILLIAN MASON
27 2389 CICIVINCENT
28 2479 KRIS HOWARD
29 2361 OLIVIA MURPHY
30 2394 AGNES AKOWUAH
31 4062 AUBREY SMITH
32 2449 GRACE VON HAEFEN
33 2745 MAKAYLA COLE
34 4036 ELLA KORTE
35 4068 SCARLETT RAMEY
36 2495 FRANCESCA MORA
37 2705 STONE SCHAIBLE
38 2413 ARIAH HEALD
39 2452 ANGELEEN AHLUWALIA
40 2693 CLAIRE PYLE
41 2304 SHAXINABONU AKHADOVA
42 2453 ELIORA AKOWUAH NKETIAH
43 2768 SOPHIA MILLER
44 4056 MAROSA VAZQUEZ
45 2305 GRACE ALEXIS
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1 2462 ELLA BUHRLAGE
2 2723 TAYLOR SPENCER

TIMING SPOT

Gun  Gen Age  Team
Elapsed
00:25:32 F 3 ADENA
00:25:35 F 3 ADENA

Age Groups: 4 - 4 Female
00:11:44 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:12:03 F 4 OTHER
00:12:20 F 4 ADENA
00:12:38 F 4 FREEDOM
00:12:39 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:13:17 F 4 ENDEAVOR
00:13:21 F 4 ADENA
00:13:43 F 4 FREEDOM
00:14:00 F 4 ENDEAVOR
00:14:04 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:14:05 F 4 ADENA
00:14:46 F 4 ADENA
00:14:49 F 4 ENDEAVOR
00:14:53 F 4 ENDEAVOR
00:15:06 F 4 ENDEAVOR
00:15:10 F 4 ADENA
00:15:35 F 4 VANGORDEN
00:15:52 F 4 ADENA
00:15:59 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:16:00 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:16:00 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:16:10 F 4 ENDEAVOR
00:16:38 F 4 FREEDOM
00:16:45 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:16:45 F 4 ADENA
00:16:46 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:17:02 F 4 ADENA
00:18:16 F 4 FREEDOM
00:18:39 F 4 ADENA
00:18:50 F 4 ENDEAVOR
00:19:09 F 4 ADENA
00:19:20 F 4 ENDEAVOR
00:19:49 F 4 VANGORDEN
00:21:03 F 4 FREEDOM
00:21:04 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:21:22 F 4 FREEDOM
00:21:32 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:21:49 F 4 ENDEAVOR
00:22:23 F 4 FREEDOM
00:22:58 F 4 INDEPENDENCE
00:24:14 F 4 ADENA
00:24:44 F 4 FREEDOM
00:25:54 F 4 VANGORDEN
00:25:54 F 4 VANGORDEN
00:26:29 F 4 ADENA

Age Groups: 5 - 5 Female
00:10:39 F 5 FREEDOM
00:12:03 F 5 INDEPENDENCE
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Event Name: Optimist Run
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 1.5 MILE
Rank Bib Name

3 2648 MILABRUGO
4 2466 LIA CARUSO
5 2470 LYLA DETMERING
6 2763 JULIET KENNARD
7 2382 LUCY SHELDON
8 2430 EVAPUTNICK
9 2775 CHARLIE RUPE
10 2369 SOFIA PEREZ GONZALEZ
11 2486 EMERSON LANE
12 2673 CHARLOTTE KEMAN
13 2476 EDEN GELETE
14 2669 EMILIA HARRINGTON
15 2422 SYDNEY MCWHORTER
16 2310 NORA BEHRLE
17 2315 STELLA BOGUCKI
18 2727 OLIVIA TEGGE
19 2424 CAMPBELL ORTNER
20 2363 ELLIE OCONNOR
21 2374 CAMERON RINGENBACH
22 2325 VALERIE CLUBB
23 2433 AUBREY ROM
24 2446 LIBERTY TRACY
25 2784 FAITH SYKES
26 2748 LILY DILLINGHAM
27 2715 COLETTE SHELL
28 2625 EDEN STERLING
29 2629 SYDELLE TICALA
30 3311 CC CASTILLO
31 2686 KATIE NUGENT
32 2640 DANYA ALMUKAHAL
33 2739 BRIELLE BOEHM
34 2786 HANNAH TRUEBLOOD
35 2633 MICOLE WHITE
36 2352 SAHAR MAHJOUB
37 2774 EVELYN PRATT
38 2500 JAYLIE JAEL NTUMBA
39 2627 COOPER SUSKI
40 2724 MACY SPRINGMYER
Y| 2651 LILLY COKL
42 2373 AUTUMN RINGENBACH
43 2778 MELANIE STEIN
44 2447 ANNAIS VARNEY
45 2481 LILLIANA JOHNSEN
46 2642 SHIRLYN ASHER
47 2620 DELAINEY SCHLENSKER
48 2472 EVELYNEPURE
49 2463 MEGHAN BUSAM
50 2426 ADDISON PARKER
51 2336 ELLIE (GABRIELLE) HOBBS
52 2450 OLIVIA WILLBRAND
53 2443 ZOE TAYLOR

TIMING SPOT

Gun
Elapsed
00:12:13

00:12:40
00:12:58
00:14:10
00:14:36
00:14:42
00:14:48
00:14:50
00:14:55
00:15:30
00:15:37
00:15:42
00:15:49
00:16:15
00:16:17
00:16:38
00:16:39
00:16:57
00:16:58
00:17:04
00:17:14
00:17:15
00:17:15
00:17:29
00:17:36
00:17:41
00:17:47
00:17:49
00:17:51
00:18:00
00:18:11
00:18:22
00:18:28
00:18:29
00:18:29
00:18:36
00:18:38
00:18:41
00:18:57
00:19:55
00:20:04
00:20:55
00:21:14
00:21:53
00:22:03
00:22:08
00:22:09
00:22:17
00:24:17
00:24:19
00:24:24
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Finishers
Team

INDEPENDENCE
FREEDOM
FREEDOM
VANGORDEN
ADENA
ENDEAVOR
VANGORDEN
ADENA
FREEDOM
INDEPENDENCE
FREEDOM
INDEPENDENCE
ENDEAVOR
ADENA

ADENA
INDEPENDENCE
ENDEAVOR
ADENA

ADENA

ADENA
ENDEAVOR
ENDEAVOR
VANGORDEN
VANGORDEN
INDEPENDENCE
FREEDOM
FREEDOM
OTHER
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
VANGORDEN
VANGORDEN
FREEDOM
ADENA
VANGORDEN
FREEDOM
FREEDOM
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
ADENA
VANGORDEN
ENDEAVOR
FREEDOM
INDEPENDENCE
FREEDOM
FREEDOM
FREEDOM
ENDEAVOR
ADENA
ENDEAVOR
ENDEAVOR

: 346 of 444
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Event Name: Optimist Run
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 1.5 MILE
Rank Bib Name

54 2428 NAAJI POUNCY
55 2442 LEAH STONE

Finishers: 346 of 444

2312 ASHLEY BLACKBURN
2779 NATALIE SUDING
2395 ANNA AKOWUAH
2684 ELLIANA MOSTELLER
2475 GINIA FORNEY
3346 ELLIE SPAYDE
2467 KARLY CLARK
2421 ABBY MCELROY

9 2441 NICOLE STECKMAN
10 2755 MYRA HARDESTY
11 2636 SAVANNAH WRIGHT
12 2493 AVA MCGEE
13 2338 CADENCE HUGHES
14 2341 GLORIA JAMES
15 2610 JULIA QUATKEMEYER
16 2314 MCKINLEY BOGUCKI
17 2319 KAITLYN BRYAN
18 4064 PEYTON SNELL
19 2473 SABRINA EVANS
20 2429 RAAKAVI PUSPAKANTHAN
21 2407 NATALIE DOROBA
22 2431 MIAPUTNICK
23 2776 JAYDEN SCHREIBER
24 2746 BRAYLEE CREECH
25 2313 BRINLEIGH BOGUCKI
26 2464 BROOKLYN CARROLL
27 2302 MUBINA AKHADOVA
28 2709 KANELLA SCHMIDT
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1 4063 KAITLYN O'DONNELL

1 4043 VANESSA MCCOSREY
2 4045 KARA CLARK

1 4042 TALI WRIGHT

TIMING SPOT

Gun  Gen Age  Team
Elapsed
00:24:27 F 5 ENDEAVOR
00:28:22 F 5 ENDEAVOR

Age Groups: 6 - 6 Female
00:11:09 F 6 ADENA
00:11:35 F 6 VANGORDEN
00:11:42 F 6 ENDEAVOR
00:12:21 F 6 INDEPENDENCE
00:12:49 F 6 FREEDOM
00:13:25 F 6 OTHER
00:14:02 F 6 FREEDOM
00:14:13 F 6 ENDEAVOR
00:14:34 F 6 ENDEAVOR
00:15:31 F 6 VANGORDEN
00:15:56 F 6 FREEDOM
00:16:12 F 6 FREEDOM
00:16:17 F 6 ADENA
00:16:57 F 6 ADENA
00:17:07 F 6 FREEDOM
00:17:08 F 6 ADENA
00:17:08 F 6 ADENA
00:17:14 F 6 OTHER
00:17:20 F 6 FREEDOM
00:18:10 F 6 ENDEAVOR
00:18:12 F 6 ENDEAVOR
00:18:14 F 6 ENDEAVOR
00:18:24 F 6 VANGORDEN
00:18:25 F 6 VANGORDEN
00:19:07 F 6 ADENA
00:20:07 F 6 FREEDOM
00:20:36 F 6 ADENA
00:21:38 F 6 INDEPENDENCE

Age Groups: 7 - 7 Female
00:19:25 F 7 OTHER

Age Groups: 8 - 8 Female
00:14:58 F 8 OTHER
00:14:59 F 8 OTHER

No Age Provided Female
00:16:20 F 0 OTHER
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